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HDR Engineering, Inc. of the Carolinas

N.C.B.E.L.S.  License Number: F-0116

555 Fayetteville St, Suite 900  Raleigh, N.C. 27601

860

850

860

850

PROPOSED GRADE

EXISTING GROUND

DITCH LEGEND

LEFT DITCH

PI = 27+00.00

EL = 891.95'

(-)0.5118% (+)0.5468%

VC = 300'

K = 283

(+)0.5468%

-Y15FLYBD- STA 50+20.41

SEE SHEETS 10, 11 AND 20 FOR -Y15RPDREV- ALIGNMENT

NOTE:

-Y15RPDREV- STA 31+06.69

8
9
7
.9

6
'

PROPOSED GRADE

EXISTING GROUND
PI = 47+05.00

EL = 902.91'

(+)0.5468% (-)0.5548%

VC = 640'

K = 581

(+)0.5468%

 -Y15RPDREV-

ELEV = 900.32'

-Y15REV- STA 65+23.74 59.00' LT

END PROFILE -Y15RPDREV- STA 51+72.47 =

SEE SHEET 10,  11, & 20 FOR -Y15RPDREV- ALIGNMENT

NOTE:

8
9
7
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6
'

ELEV. 871.52

STA. 36+93.00 RT

W/RIP RAP @ 8.45%

LATERAL 'V' DITCH  

DESIGN DISCHARGE

DESIGN FREQUENCY

BASE DISCHARGE

CFS

YRS

YRS

BASE FREQUENCY

OVERTOPPING ELEVATION

OVERTOPPING FREQUENCY

OVERTOPPING DISCHARGE CFS

CFS

YRS

FT

FT

FT

DESIGN HW ELEVATION

BASE HW ELEVATION

6'X7' RCBC 35+54
CULVERT HYDRAULIC DATA

= 180

= 50

= 869.4

= 200

= 100

= 869.7

= 840

= 500+

= 892.4

ELEV.874.17

STA. 25+67.00 RT

ELEV.873.00

STA. 26+72.00 RT

ELEV.865.00

STA. 28+07.00 RT

ELEV.861.00

STA. 28+32.00 RT

ELEV.886.50

STA. 33+13.00 RT
ELEV.880.00

STA. 34+13.00 RT

ELEV.869.50

STA. 35+63.00 RT

ELEV.868.00

STA. 35+87.00 RT

ELEV.867.25

STA. 36+17.00 RT

w/ Rip Rap @ 6.50%

2' Base Lateral Ditch 

w/ Rip Rap @ 7.00%

2' Base Lateral Ditch 

w/ Rip Rap @ 6.25% 

2' Base Lateral Ditch 

w/ Rip Rap @ 2.50%

4' Base Lateral Ditch 

w/ Rip Rap @ 1.43%

4' Base Lateral Ditch 

w/ Rip Rap @ 5.93%

4' Base Lateral Ditch 

w/ Rip Rap @ 9.73%

4' Base Lateral Ditch 
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W/RIP RAP @ 3.85%

LATERAL 'V' DITCH 

W/RIP RAP @ 8.45%

LATERAL 'V' DITCH  
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